

MHBI040002322026

Cri.Bail Appln./102/2026



ORDER BELOW EXH.1/C- REG. BAIL APPLN
-- ISSUE NOTICE TO APP, I.O. AND VICTIM

**I/C, District Judge-2 and
Addl.Sessions Judge, Ambajogai.**

MHBI040002322026

Cri.Bail Appln./102/2026



ORDER BELOW (EXH.2/DV.P.), (3/D LIST OF DOC.)
--FILED.

**I/C, District Judge-2 and
Addl.Sessions Judge, Ambajogai.**