

MHBI040002322026

Cri.Bail Appln./102/2026



ORDER BELOW EXH.6 (SAY OF APP), EXH.7(SAY OF I.O.)
Read & recorded.

Dt. 16-03-2026

(Dr. Rachna Rameshsinh Tehra)
District Judge-2 and Addl.
Sessions JudgeAmbajogai.

MHBI040002322026

Cri.Bail Appln./102/2026



ORDER BELOW EXH.8 (Complnts appln for permission to file vp to asst
to App)
Permission granted.

Dt. 16-03-2026

(Dr. Rachna Rameshsinh Tehra)
District Judge-2 and Addl.
Sessions JudgeAmbajogai.

MHBI040002322026

Cri.Bail Appln./102/2026



ORDER BELOW EXH.9 (V.P. on behalf of complant)
Filed

Dt. 16-03-2026

(Dr. Rachna Rameshsinh Tehra)
District Judge-2 and Addl.
Sessions JudgeAmbajogai.

MHBI040002322026

Cri.Bail Appln./102/2026



ORDER BELOW EXH.10 (Adj. Appln of complant. to file say)
Filed

Dt. 16-03-2026

(Dr. Rachna Rameshsinh Tehra)
District Judge-2 and Addl.
Sessions JudgeAmbajogai.

MHBI040002322026

Cri.Bail Appln./102/2026



ORDER BELOW EXH.11 (Appln for prod. of doc of applnt)
Production allowed

Dt. 16-03-2026

(Dr. Rachna Rameshsinh Tehra)
District Judge-2 and Addl.
Sessions JudgeAmbajogai.

MHBI040002322026

Cri.Bail Appln./102/2026



ORDER BELOW EXH.12 (List of doc of applnt)
Filed

Dt. 16-03-2026

(Dr. Rachna Rameshsinh Tehra)
District Judge-2 and Addl.
Sessions JudgeAmbajogai.