

MHBI040002322026

**Cri.Bail Appln./102/2026**



**ORDER BELOW EXH.1**  
**Call say of victim**

Date : 25-03-2026

**(Dr. Rachna Rameshsinh Tehra)**  
**District Judge-2 and Addl.**  
**Sessions JudgeAmbajogai.**